Testritevisual

Value driven, American made.

Portable Slatwall Stands
Beautiful Satin Finish - Contemporary, Modern Look

Lightweight & strong

Etched & clear satin anodized

Welded steel bases

Racetrack oval uprights

Locking casters are included

Ultra easy assembly - units shipped

partially assembled

Headers accept 22" w x 8" h graphics

® Units top load

® Height without header 70". With
header, 79"

* Slatwall starts 16" up from the floor

* Rolling Base Assemblies are 25" wide

x 21-1/4" deep x 4" high

Custom Requests Welcomed

Product Images
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Units Top Load



Models & Pricing

Model

LUP22H

LUP22
LUP12H
LUP12
LUP11H
LUP11

Description

PORTABLE SLATWALL STAND, 2 SIDED, 22X28 FRAME WITH
HEADER

PORTABLE SLATWALL STAND, 2 SIDED W/ 22X28 FRAME
PORTABLE SLATWALL STAND, 2 SIDED W/ HEADER
PORTABLE SLATWALL STAND, 2 SIDED

PORTABLE SLATWALL STAND, 1 SIDED W/ HEADER
PORTABLE SLATWALL STAND, 1 SIDED

List Price

$686.95

$594.95
$836.95
$744.95
$700.95
$608.95

Your Price

$686.95

$594.95
$836.95
$744.95
$700.95
$608.95



