Testritevisual Value driven, American made.

Portable Slatwall Stands

Beautiful Satin Finish - Contemporary, Modern Look

- Lightweight & strong
- Etched & clear satin anodized
- Welded steel bases
- Racetrack oval uprights
- Locking casters are included
- Ultra easy assembly units shipped partially assembled
- Headers accept 22" w x 8" h graphics
- Units top load
- Height without header 70". With header, 79"
- Slatwall starts 16" up from the floor
- Rolling Base Assemblies are 25" wide x 21-1/4" deep x 4" high

Custom Requests Welcomed



Product Images



LUP11H



LUP22H



LUP11



LUP22



Units Top Load

Models & Pricing

Model	Description	List Price	Your Price
LUP22H	PORTABLE SLATWALL STAND, 2 SIDED, 22X28 FRAME WITH HEADER	\$686.95	\$686.95
LUP22	PORTABLE SLATWALL STAND, 2 SIDED W/ 22X28 FRAME	\$594.95	\$594.95
LUP12H	PORTABLE SLATWALL STAND, 2 SIDED W/ HEADER	\$836.95	\$836.95
LUP12	PORTABLE SLATWALL STAND, 2 SIDED	\$744.95	\$744.95
LUP11H	PORTABLE SLATWALL STAND, 1 SIDED W/ HEADER	\$700.95	\$700.95
LUP11	PORTABLE SLATWALL STAND, 1 SIDED	\$608.95	\$608.95